BARILLA AMERICA FOODSERVICE
“HHH”“"“ 3023 - Bulk Linguine

Vitco

BarillaA® Linguine is made from superior durum wheat; known to cook perfectly; holds shape and texture for -FOODS=
more consistency and less waste; resists sticking, clumping and breaking. Blessed with a thick, flat, long shape
that is ideal for withstanding extremely robust sauces including dairybased, oil-based or tomato-based sau...

Serving size 2 Ounce
Amount per serving
Calories 200
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1g 2%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol O0mg 0%
Sodium Omg 0%
%k Benefits Total Carbohydrate 42g 15%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 2g
Includes  Added Sugars %
Protein 7g
Ingredients A\ Allergens Vitamin D %
. Calcium 0%
SEMOLINA (WHEAT), DURUM Contains: Iron 10%
WHEAT FLOUR, VITAMIN B3 Wheat .
(NIACIN), IRON (FERROUS Potassium %
SULFATE)' VITAMIN B1 May Contain; * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
(THIAMINE MONONITRATE), ° . v m !
VITAMIN 82 (RIBOFLAVIN), Fotic | @)= 2 Gay i used for ganoral matrton acice.
ACID. Free From:
crustaceans mollusks fish
dairy peanuts soy tree nuts
Handling Suggestions Product Specifications
Store in dry environment at an
ambient temperature. Manufacturer Product Category
Barilla Barilla America Pasta & Noodles
Serving Suggestions Pack Desc.
Serve with your favorite Barilla 1000354013| 3023 | 10076808039167 2/10 Ibs
sauce.
Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition
21.08 Ib 20 1b USA Yes

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

Shipping Information

Cookjng Time: 9 Minutes / Pre- Length  Width  Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To
cooking time: 6 Minutes
1531in|11.18in| 5in | 053 | 10x9 | So% 71°F 1 71°F
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BarillaA® Linguine is made from superior durum wheat; known to cook perfectly; holds shape and texture for
more consistency and less waste; resists sticking, clumping and breaking. Blessed with a thick, flat, long shape
that is ideal for withstanding extremely robust sauces including dairybased, oil-based or tomato-based sau...

Nutrition Analysis

Calories 200 D70 Total Fat 1g Sodium 0mg
Protein 7 Trans Fats Og Calcium
Total Carbohydrates:-- 42 g Saturated Fat 0 g Iron
Sugars 2 g Added Sugars Potassium
Dietary Fiber 2 g Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol 0mg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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